Product Features and Benefits:
7010 Lindsay Dr. • Mentor, OH 44060 U.S.A. • Eastern US/CN:  800-621-1998 • 440-946-9500 • Fax: 440-974-9561
1991 Whitney Mesa Dr. • Henderson, NV 89014 U.S.A. • Western US/CN:  800-621-1999 •  702-450-7910 • Fax: 702-450-7912
 www.process-technology.com • E-mail: info@process-technology.com
u SUPERIOR CHEMICAL RESISTANCE : For heating
or cooling of most aqueous acid and alkaline solutions.
Check solution guide or consult with your chemical
supplier for proper sheath material selection.

applications greater than 180°F (82°C).
• Special manifold configurations.
• L-shaped configurations for bottom heat applications.
NOTE: Vacuum breakers recommended for fluoropolymer
heat exchanger steam heating installations.  Please consult
factory regarding pressure reduced steam applications.
Heated
Length
Specify
Vertical
Length
 Larger sizes available, consult factory.
SURFACE VERTICAL HEATED CONNECTION MODEL SHIP
AREA LENGTH LENGTH SIZE NUMBER WGT.
(Sq. Ft.) In./(mm) In./(mm) Lbs./(kg)
1.50 11 (280) 3 (75) 1" NPT   3CX1.5-11 5 (2.5)
3.00 11 (280) 5 (125) 1" NPT   3CX3-11 6 (3)
4.50 11 (280) 7 (180) 1" NPT   3CX4.5-11 8 (3.5)
6.00 17 (435) 9.5 (240) 1" NPT   3CX6-17 9 (4)
7.50 23 (585) 12 (305) 1" NPT   3CX7.5-23 11 (5)
3CX SERIES, FLUOROPOLYMER (PFA)
TRIPLE HELICAL HEAT EXCHANGERS
7010 Lindsay Dr. • Mentor, OH 44060 U.S.A. • Eastern US/CN:  800-621-1998 • 440-946-9500 • Fax: 440-974-9561
1991 Whitney Mesa Dr. • Henderson, NV 89014 U.S.A. • Western US/CN:  800-621-1999 •  702-450-7910 • Fax: 702-450-7912